Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation. Melbourne, Sydney, Brisbane, Gold Coast, Singapore 

Estimate of Compensation 

449 Burnside Road, Bannockburn 
$20,000 (Excl. GST) 

Twenty Thousand Dollars 

Harvey Road, Bannockburn  

Property 13 
$430,000 (Excl. GST) 

Four Hundred and Thirty Thousand Dollars 

Property 14 
$640,000 (Excl. GST) 

Six Hundred and Forty Thousand Dollars 

This advice is for the use only of the party to whom it is addressed and for no other purpose. No responsibility is 

accepted for any third party who may use or rely on the whole, or any part, of the content of this letter. No 

responsibility will be accepted for photocopied signatures.